Cape Cod Dart League - Spring 2024

Pos

Name

Nick Vancisin

Mike Alker

Dennis Alker Sr

Ryan Bookach

Team Name

Dart Sharks

Dart Sharks

Dart Sharks

Dart Sharks

WP

12

10

301S

0-0

0-0

0-0

501s

111

3-0

Sel

501DD

10-2

0-0

5-4

501D

0-0

0-0

0-0
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601

7-4

4-4

4-2

ckt

0-0

0-0

0-0

PPW

3.33

0.67

0.78

1.8




Cape Cod Dart League - Spring 2024

Standings were printed on Friday, May 17th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Dart Sharks
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